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Blacet Research StonZ VC Phaser 1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/blacet-stonz-vc-phaser/

Blacet Research Time Machine 2 1000 https://pugix.com/synth/blacet-research-tm2050-time-
machine/

Blacet Research Binary Zone 1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/blacet-binary-zone/

Blacet Research Wiard Miniwave 
with 10 EPROMs

1 500 https://pugix.com/synth/blacet-research-mw2090-mini-
wave/

Blacet Research Voltage Controlled 
Envelope Generator

2 600 https://pugix.com/synth/blacet-research-eg2070-
voltage-controlled-event-generator/

CGS CGS13 Shift 
Register

1 150 https://pugix.com/synth/catgirl-synth-pulse-divider/

CGS CGS36 Pulse 
Divider

1 150 https://pugix.com/synth/catgirl-synth-pulse-divider/

CGS CGS39 Quad XOR 
Logic

1 100 https://pugix.com/synth/catgirl-synth-pulse-divider/

CGS Infinite Melody + 
Noise Source

1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/catgirl-synth-infinite-melody/

CGS Slope Detector 2 200 https://pugix.com/synth/cgs-slope-detectors/

CGS CGS21 Super 
Psycho LFO

1 150 https://pugix.com/synth/cgs-super-psycho-lfo/

CGS CGS26 Analog 
Logic

1 100 https://pugix.com/synth/catgirl-synth-analog-logic-asr-
cascaded-multiple/

CGS CGS34 Analog Shift 
Register

2 200 https://pugix.com/synth/catgirl-synth-analog-logic-asr-
cascaded-multiple/

CGS Serge Voltage 
Controlled Slope

2 400 https://pugix.com/synth/cgs-serge-vcs/

CGS Bi-N-Tic Filter 1.1 1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/cgs-bi-n-tic-filter/

CGS CGS29 Wave 
Multiplier 2.2

1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/cgs29-wave-multiplier-
upgrade/

CGS CGS65 Tube VCA/
Timbral Gate

2 300 https://pugix.com/synth/dual-cgs-65-tube-vca-timbral-
gate/

Clee Resonant Low Pass 
Gate

2 300 https://pugix.com/synth/dual-resonant-gate/

Cynthia ZerOscillator 1 1000 https://pugix.com/synth/cynthia-zeroscillator/

Encore Electronics Frequency Shifter 1 350 https://pugix.com/synth/encore-frequency-shifter/

Encore Electronics Universal Event 
Generator (UEG)

1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/encore-universal-envelope-
generator/

Flight of Harmony Plague Bearer 2 200 https://pugix.com/synth/dual-plague-bearer/

Ian Fritz Jerkster Chaos 1 150 https://pugix.com/synth/fritz-jerkster-chaos/

Ian Fritz Teezer Through-
Zero VCO

1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/teezer-through-zero-vco/

J. Haible Trapezoid Envelope 
Generator/VCA

2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/jurgen-haible-trapezoid-vca/

J3RK Buchla 258J VCO 2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/buchla-258j-vco/

Magic Smoke Mankato 8 Phase 
LFO/VCF

1 250 https://pugix.com/synth/mankato-vcflfo/

Mattson Quad Attenuator/
Distributor

1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/mattson-distributor/

Mattson Quad AD Envelope 
Generator

1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/mattson-quad-adasr-
envelope-generator/

Mattson 4 Chanel VC Mixer 2 400 https://pugix.com/synth/mattson-vc-mixer/

Mattson Envelope Generator 
+ VCA

2 400 https://pugix.com/synth/mattson-envelope-
generatorvca/

Mattson VCF 1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/mattson-vcf/
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Oakley Discontinuity 1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/oakley-discontinuity/

Oakley OMS-902 Multi-Mix 2 400 https://pugix.com/synth/oakley-multimix-oms-902-
issue-3/

Oakley Sample & Hold 2 200 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-101-noise-sample-hold-
dual-oakley-sample-hold/

Oakley Looping ADSR/VCA 2 400 https://pugix.com/synth/oakley-looping-adsr-vca/

Oakley Full VC ADSR/VCA 1 250 https://pugix.com/synth/oakley-sound-systems-full-vc-
adsrvca/

Oakley Super Ladder VCF 1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/oakley-superladder-vcf/

Pugix Wiard Wogglebug 1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/diy-wiard-wogglebug/

Pugix Quad Sample & 
Hold

1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/diy-quad-sample-hold/

Pugix Ciat-Lonbarde 
Modular Tetrazzi

1 1000 https://pugix.com/synth/modular-tetrazzi/

Pugix XR-2206 VCO 2 200 https://pugix.com/synth/dual-xr2206-vco/

Pugix Dual Mixer 1U 1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/dual-mixer/

Pugix Matrix Mixer 2U 1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/matrix-mixer/

Pugix Clipping Miixer 2 200 https://pugix.com/synth/resonance-mixers/

Pugix Stereo Input 1 150 https://pugix.com/synth/stereo-input-module/

Pugix Switched Quad 
Multiple/Adaptor

1 100 https://pugix.com/synth/switched-quad-multiple-
adaptor/

Pugix Quad Multiple 2 200 https://pugix.com/synth/diy-multiples/

Pugix Triple Multiple 1 50 https://pugix.com/synth/catgirl-synth-analog-logic-asr-
cascaded-multiple/

Pugix Mixer/Comparator 2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/mixer-comparator-diy-module/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-700 VC 
Router

1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-700-dual-21-voltage-
controlled-router/

Synthesis Technology E560 Deflector 
Shield

1 350 https://pugix.com/synth/synthesis-technology-e560-
deflector-shield/

Synthesis Technology E580 Sampling 
Mini-Delay

1 350 https://pugix.com/synth/synthesis-technology-e580-
sampling-mini-delay/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-120R Sub-
Octave Multiplexer

1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-120r-sub-octave-
multiplexer/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-101 Sample 
& Hold + Noise

1 350 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-101-noise-sample-hold-
dual-oakley-sample-hold/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-300 Ultra 
VCO

2 1000 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-300-ultra-vco/

Synthesis Technology E340 Cloud 
Generator VCO

1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/synthesis-technology-cloud-
generator/

Synthesis Technology E350 Morphing 
Terrarium

1 300 https://pugix.com/synth/synthesis-technology-
morphing-terrarium/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-800 
Envelope Generator

2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-800-adsr-envelope-
generator/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-190 Dual 
VCA

2 600 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-190-micro-vca/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-420 VCF 2 650 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-420-voltage-controlled-
filter/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-440 VCF 2 650 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-440-discrete-ota/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-480R Dual 
VCF

1 500 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-480-resonant-filters/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-490 VCF 2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-490-micro-vcf/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-510 The 
Wave Warper

1 500 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-510-wave-warper/
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Synthesis Technology MOTM-820 + 
Oakley 820 Lag/
Envelope 
Generator/LFO

2 800 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-820-oms-820-vc-lfo-
event-generator-lag-processor/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-320R VC 
LFO

2 700 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-320r-vc-lfo/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-380 Quad 
LFO

2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-380-quad-lfo/

Synthesis Technology MOTM-390 Dual 
LFO

2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/motm-390-micro-lfo/

Tellun Corp TLN-862 Dual Lag 1 200 https://pugix.com/synth/dual-tellun-lag-processor/

Tellun Corp Veeblefetzer 2 500 https://pugix.com/synth/tellun-corporation-tln-904-
veeblefetzer/

Thomas White Resonant Low Pass 
Gate

2 400 https://pugix.com/synth/resonant-lopass-gate/

26400
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